
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: WRAG 24-
094

Name: Subgrant Agreement SVGB -BOD June

Status:Type: WR General Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/10/2024 Water Resources Agency Board of Directors

On agenda: Final action:6/17/2024

Title: Consider authorizing the General Manager to enter into Amendment No. 2 to the Subgrant Agreement
between the Salinas Valley Basin Groundwater Sustainability Agency and Monterey County Water
Resources Agency, related to Grant Agreement Number 4600014638 Sustainable Groundwater
Management Act Implementation Grant, to decrease the subgrant eligible fund amount by $341,000
for a total contract amount not to exceed $3,480,000; and revise the work plan.
(Staff Presenting: Shaunna Murray)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Board Order 22-56 Subgrant with SVBGSA, 3. Original Subgrant Agreement with
SVBGSA, 4. Subgrant Agreement Amendment No. 1, 5. MCWRA letter requesting Amendment No. 2,
6. Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

County of Monterey Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

